
PROCESSO SELETIVO 

TÉCNICO DE ENFERMAGEM

EDITAL: 262/2021

ORD NOME

1 Adriano Idalino Silva

2 Aleksandra Freitas

3 Alessandra Ellen Guimarães Portela

4 Aline Gomes

5 Ana Maria Vieira Da Silva

6 Ana Paula Brito Sá Teles

7 Barbara De Souza
Marcela Ferreira Dos Santos Ribeiro

Rejane Aparecida Bussi Da Cruz
Fernanda Lopes Santos

Adriano Idalino Silva
Luciana Moura

Edvaldo Jose Medeiros Do Nascimento
Ester Carolina Pereira
Luzia Pereira De Jesus

Heylla Santos
Eliana Sales Dos Santos

Rosa Maria Tozatti De Oliveira
Eva Silva Lima

Camila Ferreira Fraga
Aleksandra Freitas

Taina Goulart De Moura
Tatiane Renata Dos Santos Tavares

Rute Batista Chagas
Carolina Vitória Santos Francischini

Maria Sandra Da Silva Lima
Celine Vieira De Brito

Aline Gomes
Sanyely Araujo

Sandy Mayara Oliveira
Jéssica Ellen De Jesus Lima

Thiago Gonçalves
Ana Paula Brito Sá Teles

Patricia Wander
Tatiane Camargo

Ana Maria Vieira Da Silva
Daniela Augusta Da Silva

Joyce Souza Silva
Karen Santos

Edson João José Da Conceição
Mayara Mara Ribeiro Dos Santos
Monique Silva De Araujo Abatte

Eliane Cruz Da Costa Brito
Cicera Wegilla De Oliveira Furtado

Michelle Feitoza Da Silva
Nataly Souza

Letícia Santos Barreto Letícia
Laiane Da Conceição AlveS

Mayara Gomes Bais
Thamires Vicente Carulla

Viviane Souza
Simone De Oliveira

Alessandra Ellen Guimarães Portela

8 Camila Ferreira Fraga

9 Carolina Vitória Santos Francischini

10 Celine Vieira De Brito

11 Cicera Wegilla De Oliveira Furtado

12 Daniela Augusta Da Silva

13 Edson João José Da Conceição
14 Edvaldo Jose Medeiros Do Nascimento

15 Eliana Sales Dos Santos

16 Eliane Cruz Da Costa Brito
17 Ester Carolina Pereira

18 Eva Silva Lima

19 Fernanda Lopes Santos

20 Heylla Santos

21 Jéssica Ellen De Jesus Lima

22 Joyce Souza Silva

23 Karen Santos

24 Laiane Da Conceição AlveS

25 Letícia Santos Barreto Letícia

26 Luciana Moura

27 Luzia Pereira De Jesus

28 Marcela Ferreira Dos Santos Ribeiro
29 Maria Sandra Da Silva Lima

30 Mayara Gomes Bais

31 Mayara Mara Ribeiro Dos Santos
32 Michelle Feitoza Da Silva

33 Monique Silva De Araujo Abatte
34 Nataly Souza

35 Patricia Wander

36 Rejane Aparecida Bussi Da Cruz

37 Rosa Maria Tozatti De Oliveira

38 Rute Batista Chagas

39 Sandy Mayara Oliveira



40 Sanyely Araujo

41 Simone De Oliveira

42 Taina Goulart De Moura

43 Tatiane Camargo

44 Tatiane Renata Dos Santos Tavares

45 Thamires Vicente Carulla
46 Thiago Gonçalves

47 Viviane Souza










